2014年11月19日 VZCA2.E319871 - Surge-protective Devices - Component
VZCA2.E319871
Surge-protective Devices - Component
Page Bottom
Surge-protective Devices - Component
See General Information for Surge-protective Devices - Component
PROSURGE ELECTRONICS CO LTD E319871

(A)
AMB
(°C) MODE
VPR
(Vpk)
MLV
(Vpk)
MCOV
(V)
Vn
(Vdc)
In
(kA)
SCCR
(kA) NOTES
SMTMOV150 1CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 600 - 150 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV150B 1CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 600 - 150 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV150C 2CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 600 - 150 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV150CB 2CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 600 - 150 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV180 1CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 600 - 180 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV180B 1CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 600 - 180 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV180C 2CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 600 - 180 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV180CB 2CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 600 - 180 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV275 1CA 240 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 800 - 275 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV275B 1CA 240 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 800 - 275 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV275C 2CA 240 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 800 - 275 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV275CB 2CA 240 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 800 - 275 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV320 1CA 277 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1000 - 320 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV320B 1CA 277 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1000 - 320 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV320C 2CA 277 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1000 - 320 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV320CB 2CA 277 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1000 - 320 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV420 1CA 347 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1500 - 420 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV420B 1CA 347 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1500 - 420 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV420C 2CA 347 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1500 - 420 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV420CB 2CA 347 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1500 - 420 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV550 1CA 480 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1500 - 550 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV550B 1CA 480 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1500 - 550 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV550C 2CA 480 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1500 - 550 - 20 200 1
2014年11月19日 VZCA2.E319871 - Surge-protective Devices - Component
SMTMOV550CB 2CA 480 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 1500 - 550 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV690 1CA 600 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 2000 - 690 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV690B 1CA 600 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 2000 - 690 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV690C 2CA 600 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 2000 - 690 - 20 200 1
SMTMOV690CB 2CA 600 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld 2000 - 690 - 20 200 1
SP150 4CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld - 1560 150 n/a 20 n/a 1
SP150/2P 4CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 L-N
L-G
N-G

-
-
5980
5980
2990
2990
1000
690
690
690
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
20 n/a 1
SPD150 4CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld - 1560 150 n/a 20 n/a 1
SPD180 4CA 120 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld - 1570 180 n/a 20 n/a 1
SPD275 4CA 240 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld - 1830 275 n/a 20 n/a 1
SPD320 4CA 277 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld - 1890 320 n/a 20 n/a 1
SPD420 4CA 347 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld - 2180 420 n/a 20 n/a 1
SPD550 4CA 480 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld - 2550 550 n/a 20 n/a 1
SPD690 4CA 600 AC 1 n/a 85 Ld-Ld - 2990 690 n/a 20 n/a 1
SPV1000-V-
CD(-S)
4CA 600/347 AC 3Y n/a 85 L-L
L-G